G.N. 3680

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2913507
2792386
1018704
2792525
2332839
2913471

3010863
2332865
2648733
1850614

2792528
2648458
1850224
1542978
2329020
2474936
2028485
2792493
1202977

2479185
2479184
2648868
1864597

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

78 International Limited

888 Super Rich Limited

A-TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

ALL RICH SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

ARM FILL COMPANY LIMITED

AST BIOTECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

American Power Shares Co., Limited
Anga International (Asia) Limited
Australian Aocilenda Limited

BAO LI LAT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (HK) CO., LIMITED

BENEFIT MARK SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

BEST CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BEST UNION TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BESTLAND CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED
BLUEBREAK DESIGN LIMITED

BORSANS TRADE CO., LIMITED

BRILLIANT WEALTH CREATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
Bopulse International Limited

CB INT'L POWER-ENTERPRISE ESTATE ASSET MANAGEMENT
SERVICE LIMITED

CENTRAL GOLDEN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CENTRAL OVERSEAS (HONG KONG) SUPPLY-CHAIN LIMITED
CHENGTIANLE LIMITED

CHERRIELLA WEDDING COMPANY LIMITED
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2329327

1435057

2479174

2648510
2329061
1554350
2063780
2913477
3010841

2479362
2913452

2475121
2193820
0945204
0787662
2648709
3010830
2329332
2028885

2312354
2190366
2328862
2332937
2194024
0460666
1698312
2332785
2475257
0786508
2028966

CHINA HAN GREAT TRADITIONAL HERBAL MATERIALS

GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA HUA NONG AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA JAPANESE MUSEUM LIMITED

CHINA RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL COOPERATE LIMITED

CHIPSTAR ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
COHESION OVERSEAS CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
CREATOR UNIVERSAL TRADING LIMITED

CVI HOLDINGS LIMITED

Caixin Global Asia Financial Limited

China Airnorail (International) Company Limited

China Yi Jin Xi Sui Gong Global Development Co., Limited

China Yinianle Tourism Group Co., Limited

Consultron Limited

DAE HUNG PRECISION COMPANY LIMITED

DAT SELF-SERVICE SYSTEM LIMITED

DAZHOU ASSET MANAGE LIMITED

DEHOU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

DOUBLE YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

DR.AI PHOTOBIOTECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

DRAGO LIMITED

Diatraco (H.K) Co., Limited

Digital Gold Laboratory Co., Limited

EARN DRAGON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EAST LINE GROUP LIMITED

EASY SUCCESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EVER SUN DEVELOP LIMITED

EVERYDAY LIFE LIMITED

EWinner markets co., Limited

EXPRESS CREATION LIMITED

Emerald Holdings Group Limited
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2475247
2479376

3010861
3010795
2648473
1101547
2329364
0460246

1410037
1553961
2913468
1550232
0045718
1413462
2475042

2648822
2329075
2328944
2648347
1850315
2193751
1698121
3010893
2792581
2792479
2792361
2913617

1701100
2194042
1850735

0181427

FAIRDALE TRADING LIMITED

FANCE OU AI BABY AND CHILD HEALTH THING
INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

FBEAD LIMITED

FERRY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FIRST LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FOREST GOLD LIMITED

FOROX Company Limited

FORTUNE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

FRANCE KAMHI DRESS LIMITED

FUREN INT'L GROUP LIMITED

France Fatiquan Trading Co., Limited

G5 Global Vision Foundation Limited

GLEN'S CUSTOM TAILORS (H.K.) LIMITED

GLOBAL BRAND ALLIANCE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

GLOBAL CITY RENEWAL INNOVATIVE DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GOD OF WEALTH GROUP LIMITED -THE-
GOLD TREASURE LIMITED

GOLDEN JADE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDEN SKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GRAND IDEA ENGINEERING LIMITED
GUANGHAO TRADING LIMITED

GZS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Gallery Slash Limited

Gangfa Logistics Hong Kong Co., Limited
Goody Stars Tech Limited

Greater Asset Investment Holding Limited

Guoxin IB (Hong Kong) Holding Group Co., Limited

H.K. QICHUAN INDUSTRIAL SHARE LIMITED
HAINAN.ONE LIMITED
HEALTH MASTER INC LIMITED

HEDNESFORD LIMITED
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2475103
2333026
2475160
2028510
2648559
2913651
2028659

2792418
2479175
2475140
2913616

2792578
1413515
2332921
3010838
2648614
2329165

2329220

2193984
1410014

1850632
2024885
3010834

2648583
2913542
2028832
2792465
2792546
2644449
1701307

HEERXI CULTURAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HERO SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HK CHUANGWEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK JINGJIINGTO TRADE LIMITED

HK NEW & LOOK INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK WEICHUANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK XTANDI OVERALL FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG DI SHI FENG SHUI WEN HUA LIMITED
HONG KONG ETERNITY JOY SUPPLY-CHAIN LIMITED
HONG KONG GAIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MEIDI EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TAIHETANGJIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WINGGAI PAPER LIMITED

HONG KONG YU LI CO., LIMITED

HONGFA IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHEZHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANTIAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGSHIYUAN (HK) INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED

HU HANG (HK) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HUAREN VISION FILM MEDIA HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

Hanbang Furniture Co., Limited
Hong Bao International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Crown Mifefy Children's Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hin Fat Limited

Hong Kong Jinboli Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Katherine Fair International Holdings Limited
Hong Kong Puning Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Advancefx Limited

Hongkong Fungshun Co., Limited

Intelligent Ice Asia Limited
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2792486
2792300

2648690

2475085
0890288
2478892
2475230
2479054
1307934
0460687
1203002
1850629
2481104
2028993
2475190
2792524
2328865
2332842
2329005
2518998
2648450
2329065
2329046
2913635
2913580
2193980

2792543
2328854
3010872
0592046
3010868
2475102

JADISM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
JAPAN ATHUA GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

JTASHIBOLEBAO (CHINA) HOLDING LIMITED

JINSHUNKANG LIMITED

JOHNSON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JOUDOO (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Jeffinko.Guru (H.K.) Limited

Jichuang Heng Technology Co., Limited

KA CHEONG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
KAMSAN LIMITED

KBC Industry Limited

KEGO JEWELLERY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Kinfung Trading Limited

Kryptanium Hong Kong Limited

Kwun Hing Logistics Company Limited

LITTLE TREE OVERSEAS STUDY COMPANY LIMITED
LONG RUI TRADING & INVESTMENT LIMITED
LONGXIANG TRADE (HK) LIMITED

LUCKSTAR TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Ladies First HK Limited

MARKETEER GROUP LIMITED

MHC International Hong Kong Limited

MILLION SKY CORPORATION LIMITED
MIYAMIYA Limited

MOTTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MOVE MONTERNET PORTAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Mass Pools (HK) Limited

Ming Wai Scaffolding Limited

Momoriceism Limited

NOBLE DRAGON INVESTMENT LIMITED
Noble Biomedical Science Limited

OPTIMIZE CONQUEST LIMITED
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1018697
2329143
2329259
2792388
2475016
1698161
2913593
0665498
2193731
2913596
2328843
2648721
3010800
2193826
1698528

0830455
2913595
3010874
1850399
0945188
0664498
1285351
2792317
2333045
2792362
2648610
2478890
2329076
2474992
1202927
0945208
2648666
1018677

OVLER LIMITED

Onwill Construction & Engineering Limited
Original Ic International Co., Limited

PLD Group Limited

PRIME GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPERITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

QUICK SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
REGENT GRAND INVESTMENT LIMITED
RETHINKING INTERNATIOANL LIMITED
RICH HARVEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ROBOIDEAL LIMITED

RONGFANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Rarlon Trading Limited

S-Cloud Hong Kong Limited

SAFENVIRONMENT S&T DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED

SCC TRADING LIMITED

SHINE LAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHUN LEE CLEAN LIMITED

SINO LEATHER GOODS LIMITED

SINOBOARD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SINOCOM MANAGEMENT (D) LIMITED

SMART JOURNEY LIMITED

SOLO GLOBAL MARKET LIMITED

SPG Global Holdings Limited

SUPPLYBOX LIMITED

SWITZERLAND QIANQIAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sai Kung Property Development Limited

Seintai Industrial Company Limited

State Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Synxpace Limited

TIAN DI REN ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TIANFENG ABROAD ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
TOP BEST INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1550366
2648465
2913638
1850348
1554334
2913433
3010814
29133064
2648813
3010856
0945011
1410257
2792365
2194199
2479377
2479304
1850590
2333090
3010883
2648578
2648452
2648475
2648702
3010813
2913561
2479103
2913384
2634576
2328941
2028496
3010871

23 June 2023

TOP SURPLUS IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING LIMITED

TRADER SYSTEM COMPANY LIMITED

TUNG MA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TWIST TRADING LIMITED

Techwell Technology Limited

Textalk (Hongkong) Trade Limited

Tongda Global Investment Co., Limited
UNIQUE(HK)TRADING CO., LIMITED

UNIT NICHE INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
UNIVERSAL SQUARE CIRCLE GROUP LIMITED
UPSINO LIMITED

UTCOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Universtar Consulting Management Company Limited
VINE AND YIELD LIMITED

WILLOCK TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
WINNERS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
WORLD POSITIVE ENERGY FEDERATION LIMITED
Western Asia Cloud Limited

YFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

YIWU BULE OCEAN TRADING LIMITED

YONG HENG GRAND PROFIT LIMITED

YONG LONG GRAND PROFIT LIMITED

YU KE AO CO., LIMITED

Yingye Global Investment Co., Limited

ZENITH CRYSTAL COMPANY LIMITED

ZENITHS Capital Advisory Company Limited
ZHANG JI FIRM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ZHAOQUN INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHUA SHENSHENG KONGTIAN POWER CO., LIMITED

ZHUOWEI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

Zhongchuang United holding Development Group Co., Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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